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Surface finishing sanding, random orbital

X1107 VE Order no. 218.669

710 watt random-orbit sander with dust extraction

- VE electronic control: with infinitely adjustable speed control
Rugged, highly efficient motor
- Vacuum fitting: for connecting to vacuum cleaner, diameter 28 mm
- Suitable for coarse and fine sanding of wood and grinding painted metal surfaces and car
body work
Counterweight ensures low-vibration operation
Plastic grip guard allows extremely sensitive guiding
150mm, 6-hole hook and loop grinding pad for low-dust extraction

Technical attributes

Power input

Power output

Orbit

Orbit rate, no load
Max. disc diameter
Sanding media fixing

Weight

Standard equipment
1side handle

Velcro sand paper, with 6
perforations, P 40, 150 @

Velcro sand paper, with 6
perforations, P 80, 150 @

Velcro sand paper, with 6
perforations, P 120, 150 @

Velcro sand paper, with 6
perforations, P 180, 150 @

Velcro sand paper, with 6
perforations, P 320, 150 @

1 open-ended wrench SW
14

1 hexagon socket wrench,
SW4

1 grip cover

1 velcro pad (hard) 150 @

X 1107 VE
710 watt

420 watt

8,8 mm
4300-13000 opm
150 mm

hook and loop
2,7kg

194.034

1 piece of
302.988

1 piece of
302.996

1 piece of
303.003

1 piece of
303.011

1 piece of
303.038

100.102

102.229

239.771
228.176



