FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH

Bahnhofstrasse 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Surface finishing sanding, random orbital

X 1107 VE

Order no. 218.669



Technical attributes	X 1107 VE
Power input	710 watt
Power output	420 watt
Orbit	8,8 mm
Orbit rate, no load	4300-13000 opm
Max. disc diameter	150 mm
Sanding media fixing	hook and loop
Weight	2,7 kg

710 watt random-orbit sander with dust extraction

- VE electronic control: with infinitely adjustable speed control
- Rugged, highly efficient motor
- Vacuum fitting: for connecting to vacuum cleaner, diameter 28 mm
- Suitable for coarse and fine sanding of wood and grinding painted metal surfaces and car body work
- Counterweight ensures low-vibration operation
- · Plastic grip guard allows extremely sensitive guiding
- 150mm, 6-hole hook and loop grinding pad for low-dust extraction

Standard equipment	
1 side handle	194.034
Velcro sand paper, with 6 perforations, P 40, 150 Ø	1 piece of 302.988
Velcro sand paper, with 6 perforations, P 80, 150 Ø	1 piece of 302.996
Velcro sand paper, with 6 perforations, P 120, 150 Ø	1 piece of 303.003
Velcro sand paper, with 6 perforations, P 180, 150 Ø	1 piece of 303.011
Velcro sand paper, with 6 perforations, P 320, 150 Ø	1 piece of 303.038
1 open-ended wrench SW 14	100.102
1 hexagon socket wrench, SW 4	102.229
1 grip cover	239.771
1 velcro pad (hard) 150 Ø	228.176